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WORLD GRAND PRIX

FIGHT-REC

AGE € WEIGHT DIVISION FIGHTERS RECORD

LOW KICK

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name
Anzagh Moussa

Archie Parker
Archie Wilson
Arley Roberts
Blaine Bagley
Cezar Moldovan
Charlie Christy
Connor Fairbrother
Eesa Lodhi

Freddie Wright
Henry Winkworth

Isaac Morrow

James Mcgregor

Jayden Mashayekh
Kelton Parkinson
Lewis Cater
Loundin Kane
Mohammed Isa Afzal
Nathan Bukowski
Sebastian Newsom
Sonny Sweeting
Troy Bennett

Team Name
Naksu
Viribus
Machine MMA

Dragons Kickboxing Club

Team Dragonfoot

Preda fight club

Team Dragonfoot

ITC mma

TMT Harwood Solicitors fight club
Team k9

NORTHSIDE GYM

Closed Combat Arena

WKA Scotland

Total training center

Dragons Kickboxing Club

WKO England

Skyaxe

TMT Harwood Solicitors fight club
Stone Fight Academy

Extreme Martial Arts

Womaa Elite/WFKO

Fight Club N.I.

Nationality
Belgium
England
England
England
England
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
England
England
Scotland
Netherlands
England
England
Scotland

United Kingdom
Poland

United States
England

Northern Ireland

Age Age Group | Wins
9 8-9 yrs 2
7 5-7 yrs
16 16-17 yrs
8-9 yrs

8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
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8-9 yrs
14-15 yrs
8-9 yrs
14-15 yrs
8-9 yrs
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8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
12-13 yrs
8-9 yrs
14-15 yrs
8-9 yrs
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Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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100%
63%
100%
63%
67%
100%
0%
0%
27%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
80%
0%
38%
0%
50%
50%
0%
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World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Ruari Ohara

Team Dragonfoot




Teddy Chapman

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Zac Toothill

Shadow fight team

United Kingdom




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD
Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

William Tregay

BLACK KNIGHTS
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England

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD




|Athlete Name ||Team Name |Nationality | Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses| Fights |Win Ratio

Aleksander Smith Paradigm Martial Arts United Kingdom

Zayden Shoultz Extreme Martial Arts United States
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality | Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses| Fights |Win Ratio




Owen Paszek Fight Team Boxing England



World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Jacob Wilson TCX Martial Arts England




Vekemans Robby

Belgium

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Aidan Mcmonagle

Scottish Fight Cartel

Scotland




Brody Duffy Fight Club NI




Max Emeny The combat academy England

Ryan Forth

Samuel Linton

Stephen Bond

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Adrians Beitiks East Coast Muay Thai Latvia




Cai Morgan Immortal 365 England




Sam Kiero Watson White Crane Academy United Kingdom

Vicente Moraes Systema Martial Art Portugal

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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Scotland

Liam Hinchliffe West Yorkshire Martial Arts Collage England

Nathan Towell

Oran Swords

Robbie Greenough Universal tackwondo academies England



Extreme Martial Arts

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio




Morten Manager Mouritzen = WKO Denmark Denmark

Reuben Mcclelland Fight Club N.I.

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
+

Alfie Steen S2 Martial Arts Academy England




Krystian Trebicki WKO POLAND

Malky White WKA Scotland

Michal Tejza WKO POLAND

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Ash Doroshenko




Jozef Racz TMT Harwood Solicitors Fight Club  Slovakia
Kacper Szczepaniak STREET KICKBOXING CLUB Poland
Kev Uttley IMAC England England
Konrad Piechaczek WKO POLAND Poland

33 18 yrs+
32 18 yrs+
43 35 yrs+
27 18 yrs+
19 18 yrs+
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Matvejs Mikols Budo Kickboxing Ireland | 19 18 yrs+
|
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Matvej Mikols Budo Kickboxing Ireland

Mirostaw Sienko WKO POLAND Poland
Patryk Dybowski WKO POLAND Poland
Razvan Birzu Preda fight club United Kingdom

42 35 yrs+
34 18 yrs+
26 18 yrs+
51 45 yrs+
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Stuart Harris RKA Kickboxing Academy England

WWW.WORLDKICKBOXINGORGANISATION.ORG




